
Boys 4A 2015 Soccer Stats 
 
Coaches are emailed each week and are asked to provide season-to-date numbers.  
Not every coach responded, so we are only posting what has been made available. 
 
The cutoff date for each weekly stat report is the Sunday prior. Coaches are then given a 
few days, to put get their stats organized and send them in. 
 
We only post when is given to us. If there is an error, please take it up with the coach, or 
whoever keeps stats for the team. 
 
Shootouts goals and saves are counted on the individual stats, but not on the team 
stats. 
 
Stats are for games played up to and including April 19th. 
 
Individual Goals: 
 
Dontae Crow (Sheridan) – 9 
Dalton Young (Gillette) – 9 
Chase Erickson (Green River) – 8 
Riley Haberkorn (Cheyenne South) - 7 
Alexis Eleuterio (Laramie) - 6 
Tanner Trumble (Green River) – 5 
Riley Sessions (Sheridan) – 5 
Sam Richins (Evanston) – 4 
Jairo Razo (Evanston) - 4 
Tristan White (Riverton) – 4 
Ross Elliott (Cheyenne Central) – 4 
Shuaib Hamid (Cheyenne South) – 4 
Finley McIlwaine (Cheyenne East) – 4 
Sergio Lemuz (Rock Springs) - 3 
Noah Iberlin (Sheridan) - 3 
Danny Diaz (Natrona) - 3 
Colton Johnson (Evanston) – 3 
Draper Robinson (Evanston) – 2 
Lucas Thorsness (Laramie) – 2 
Enrique Isidro (Laramie) – 2 
Blake Moore (Laramie) – 2 
Taten Knight (Green River) – 2 
Christian Alatorre (Green River) - 2 
Slade Becker (Riverton) – 2 
Deitrik Becker (Riverton) – 2 
Caleb Richmond (Riverton) - 2 
Ivan Miranda (Cheyenne South) - 2 
Tayton Montgomery (Cheyenne Central) - 2 
Hayden Humphrey (Cheyenne Central) – 2 
Parker Longbottom (Cheyenne Central) – 2 
Luke McIlvain (Cheyenne Central) – 2 
Alex Corbin (Cheyenne East) – 2 
Brayden Parker (Cheyenne East) – 1 



Anthony Barnes (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Joe Dobson (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Joseph Froelicher (Cheyenne East) - 1 
Tyler Larson (Sheridan) – 1 
Hector Quezada (Rock Springs) – 1 
Alexander Marchal (Green River) – 1 
Gregory Marchal (Green River) - 1 
Kyle Goglio (Green River) – 1 
Jacob Lock (Green River) - 1 
Mouses Acosta (Cheyenne South) – 1 
Gabe McDonald (Cheyenne South) - 1 
Paul Gonzales (Laramie) – 1 
Chordell Carter (Laramie) - 1 
Andy Guernsey (Gillette) – 1 
Kelby Tranas (Gillette) – 1 
Jerrett Shrum (Gillette) – 1 
Austin Dunham (Gillette) – 1 
Nico Schober (Gillette) – 1 
Andrew Hays (Gillette) - 1 
Joe Shassetz (Sheridan) – 1 
Andrew Christy (Natrona) – 1 
Clayton Stirling (Natrona) – 1 
Niki Vlastos (Natrona) – 1 
Robert George (Kelly Walsh) – 1 
Devin Palepale (Kelly Walsh) – 1 
Seth Romsa (Kelly Walsh) – 1 
Brandon Fullerton (Riverton) – 1 
Scot Sowards (Riverton) - 1 
Derek Peoples (Cheyenne Central) – 1 
Jess Richins (Evanston) – 1 
Spencer Burleigh (Evanston) - 1 
 
Individual Assists: 
 
Taten Knight (Green River) – 7 
Riley Sessions (Sheridan) – 4 
Blaine Christenson (Gillette) - 4 
Dalton Young (Gillette) – 3 
Kevin Zepperian (Gillette) – 3 
Deitrik Becker (Riverton) - 3 
Eric Gunderson (Laramie) - 2 
Lucas Thorsness (Laramie) – 2 
Jess Richins (Evanston) – 2 
Aaron Sessions (Sheridan) – 2 
Tanner Trumble (Green River) - 2 
Fernando Hernandez (Rock Springs) – 2 
Oscar Molina (Gillette) - 2 
Austin Kampa (Kelly Walsh) – 2 
Cory Anderson (Cheyenne South) – 2 
Ivan Miranda (Cheyenne South) - 2 
Shuaib Hamid (Cheyenne South) - 2 



Michael DeBruyn (Cheyenne South) - 2 
Blane Cowley (Cheyenne Central) – 2 
Logan Dahill (Cheyenne East) - 2 
Alex Corbin (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Joe Dobson (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Finley McIlwaine (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Caleb Pushcar (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Giorgio Micheloni (Cheyenne East) – 1 
Ross Elliott (Cheyenne Central) – 1 
Spencer Miller (Cheyenne Central) – 1 
Blain Cowley (Cheyenne Central) – 1 
Chris Long (Cheyenne Central) – 1 
Bryce Codr (Cheyenne South) – 1 
Riley Haberkorn (Cheyenne South) – 1 
Cole Vizina (Cheyenne South) - 1 
Kyle Goglio (Green River) – 1 
Chase Erickson (Green River) – 1 
Christian Alatorre (Green River) – 1 
Alexander Marchal (Green River) – 1 
Gregory Marchal (Green River) – 1 
Kalen Kester (Green River) - 1 
Carlos Tapia (Evanston) – 1 
Brian Carroll (Evanston) – 1 
Colton Johnson (Evanston) - 1 
Jeremy Weber (Rock Springs) – 1 
Delaney Seilbach (Rock Springs) – 1 
Alexander Marchal (Green River) – 1 
Kalen Kester (Green River) – 1 
Jaden Allen (Gillette) – 1 
Blaine Christenson (Laramie) – 1 
Colton Wostenberg (Laramie) – 1 
Andrew Barnes (Laramie) – 1 
Alexis Eleuterio (Laramie) - 1 
Cody Williams (Sheridan) – 1 
Noah Iberlin (Sheridan) – 1 
Seth Romsa (Kelly Walsh) – 1 
Scot Sowards (Riverton) – 1 
Austin Dunham (Gillette) – 1 
Nico Schober (Gillette) – 1 
Tristan White (Riverton) – 1 
Brandon Fullerton (Riverton) - 1 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Individual Saves: 
 
Brady Fullerton (Riverton) - 44 
Alexander Marchal (Green River) – 38 
Seth Davis (Evanston) – 34 
Dalton Hass (Cheyenne East) – 34 
Courtland Carroll (Rock Springs) - 31 
Jakob Springer (Cheyenne South) - 24 
Jess Edens (Sheridan) – 21 
Cory Anderson (Cheyenne South) - 16 
Kolton Rap (Laramie) – 15 
Brady Fullerton (Riverton) – 11 
Austin Haupt (Kelly Walsh) - 9 
Paxton Finch (Green River) – 7 
Nick Kautzman (Rock Springs) – 7 
Austin Brandes (Cheyenne Central) – 7 
Marshall Mamian (Cheyenne South) - 6 
Tanner Conley (Natrona) – 4 
Andrew Hays (Gillette) – 3 
Deitrik Becker (Riverton) - 1 
 
Goal Differential: (Goals scored in shootouts do not apply to the team stats, nor does 
the extra point a team gets for winning a shootout.) 
 
Team:   Goals Scored: Goals Allowed: Differential: 
Green River   23   7   +16 
Sheridan   19   6   +13 
Riverton   12   2   +10 
Gillette    16   9   +7 
Rock Springs   19   14   +5 
Natrona   12   7   +5 
Cheyenne East  10   5   +5 
Laramie   14   11   +3 
Kelly Walsh   6   6   0 
Cheyenne Central  10   14   -4 
Cheyenne South  15   27   -12 
Evanston   15   28   -13 


